DBKT12013BD11
1 .2L  Glass  Kettle  in  Black
5070 Whitelaw Rd | Guelph, ON N1H 6Z9 | www.danby.com | 1 800 263 2629
Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.
DBKT12013BD11
1 .2L  Glass  Kettle  in  Black
F E A T U R E S
1.2 Litre size Glass Kettle
Stylish blue LED indicator light when turned on
Cordless, kettle lifts off 360-degree swivel base
Mesh filter in spout
Manual on/off switch on handle
Safety first - boil-dry protection and auto shut-off
when water boil
Black and stainless steel
1500W of power
Capacity markings on the side
Auto-open lid with push of a button
Anti-slip bottom
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Apperance
Colour Black
Primany Material Stainless Steel
Power
Voltage 120 V
Amperage 12.5 A
Wattage 1500 W
Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH 6.14" x 8.74" x 8.66"
15.60cm x 22.20cm x 22.00cm
Shipping WxDxH 7.32" x 9.06" x 9.06"
18.59cm x 23.01cm x 23.01cm
Product Weight/Package Weight 2.2 lb (1.00 kg) / 19 lb (8.62 kg)